GM CAPITAL

INVESTIMENTI AZIONARI

Performance Report
Anno 2020
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NOME

NOKIA
ENDO
BED BATH
NVIDIA
BOEING

BIONTECH

BIONTECH

RITE AID
AG MORTGAGE

BIONTECH
BOEING
HEXO
CASSAVA

AMERICAN AL

AG MORTGAGE
VIR
GOL

BIONTECH
eHEALTH
OVERSTOCK
OVERSTOCK
EHEALTH
TILRAY
OVERSTOCK
NOVAVAX

SIMBOLO NUMERO

NOK
ENDP
BBBY
NVDA

BA

BNTX
BNTX

RAD

MITT

BNTX
BA
HEXO
SAVA
AAL
MITT
VIR
GOL
BNTX
EHTH
OSTK
OSTK
EHTH
TLRY
OSTK
NVAX

SMS 25
SMS 06
SMS 30
SMS 31
SMS 46
SMS 48
SMS 52
SMS 53

SMS 58

SMS 55
SMS 56
SMS 61
SMS 60
SMS 50
SMS 64
SMS 63
SMS 67
SMS 69
SMS 68
SMS 70
SMS 73
SMS 75
SMS 74
SMS 76
SMS 72

Performance NASDAQ EXPRESS

GENNAIO - DICEMBRE 2020

DATA
SEGNALE

24/10
12/11
18/02
03/02
18/mar
23/mar
13/abr
16/abr
08/mai
01/mai
04/mai
21/mai
19/mai
30/mar
10/jun
10/jun
29/jun
11/ago
27/jul
16/set
22/out
30/out
27/out
10/nov
15/out

PREZZO
INGRESSO

3,89
6,2
11,5
245
102
49
45,6
12

2,06

45,8
125
0,5
2,15
12,3
5
39
6,7
69,2
78,5
74,5
72
68
5,9
50,5
108

PREZZO
TARGET

4,28
6,75
13,2
281
122
56,50
52,50
13,70

2,36

52,50
136
0,70
2,47
13,50
6,00
44,80
7,50
77,40
87,5
83,4
79
76,1
6,6
56,5
120

TOTAL PROFIT 365%

PREZZO
STOP

3,5
5,5
10
208
88
41,6
38,7
10,2
1,75

38,9
110
0,35
1,82
8,5
4
33,1
5,9
60,8
69
65,5
60
59,8
5,19
44,4
96

DATA

INGRESSO

24/10
13/11
19/02
04/02
18/mar
23/mar
13/abr
16/abr

08/mai

01/mai
04/mai
21/mai
19/mai
30/mar
10/jun
10/jun
29/jun
11/ago
27/jul
16/set
22/out
30/out
27/out
10/nov
15/out

ANNO

2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

DATA
CHIUSURA

07/02/20
19/02/20
20/02/20
14/02/20
24/mar
30/mar
20/abr
22/abr
15/mai
18/mai
21/mai
26/mai
03/jun
04/jun
10/jun
24/jun
06/jul
26/ago
02/out
01/out
29/out
02/nov
02/nov
17/nov
27/nov

GIORNI

44
98

PROFIT

+10%
+8%

+15%

+15%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%

15%
9,6%
40%
15%
10%
20%
15%
12%
12%
12%
12%
16%
12%
12%
12%

12%
365%



NOME

ACORDA

AHPI

INOGEN

HERTZ

CLOVIS

INOVIO

SIMBOLO NUMERO

ACOR

AHPI

INGN

HTZ

CLVS

INO

SMS 38

SMS 44

SMS 57

SMS 65

SMS 62

SMS 71

Performance NASDAQ EXPRESS

DATA
SEGNALE

18/02
05/mar

06/mai

15/jun

26/mai

29/set

GENNAIO - DICEMBRE 2020

PREZZO
INGRESSO

1,78
17,5

43

2,3

7,15

12,1

PREZZO
TARGET

2,05
21

47,3

2,76

7,95

13,8

PREZZO
STOP

1,5
15

34

1,84

6,2

9,8

PROFIT NETTO 262,6%

DATA
INGRESSO

18/02
05/mar

06/mai

15/jun

26/mai

29/set

ANNO

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

DATA

CHIUSURA GIORNI
24/02/20 6
10/mar 5
11/jun 35
16/jun 2
14/jul 54
10/nov

LOSS

-15%

-15%

-20%

-20%

-12%

-20%

-102%



Performance NASDAQ EXPRESS
GENNAIO - DICEMBRE 2020

+262,6% DA GENNAIO A DICEMBRE
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#1 #2 H#3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 H#9 H#10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 #24 #25 #26 #27 #28 #29 #30 #31



